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Neubau Garage und Stall

An der Kirche 25 und 27

04463 Dreiskau-Muckern

01.06.2022

H/B = 841 / 1189 (1.00m²) Allplan 2021
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Ansicht Süd-Ost, Süd-West und Nord-Ost zum Bauantrag

Stall

Ansicht Nord-Ost

Ansicht Süd-Ost

Ansicht Süd - West

2
,5

7,05

13,05

6

1
,5

2
,5

3

16,25

10,82

31,52

24,47


